
 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER PENDEK SESI 2022/2023

PROF. MADYA DR. ADEL M ABDULAZIZ AL GERIANI

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B
DWU10102(K)

[AC21]
DSTI1A 21687

B B

MONDAY R R R

TUESDAY E
DWU10102(K)

[GC21]
DSTI1B 21688

E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

DWU10102 :  AL-QIRAAH FI NUSUS AL-TARIKH WA AL-HADARAH

Lecturers 

ADELMAZIZ_FKI :  PROF. MADYA DR. ADEL M ABDULAZIZ AL GERIANI

Section Groups 

21687 :  DSTI1A .
21688 :  DSTI1B .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 08/08/2022 02:28 pm



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER PENDEK SESI 2022/2023

AZHAR BIN YAACOB

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B B B

MONDAY R
SYP10102(K)

[GA06]
DPTI1B 21694

R R

TUESDAY
SYP10102(K)

[GA04]
DPTI1A 21693

E E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

SYP10102 :  AL-QIRAAH FI NUSUS AL-IDARAH AL-ISLAMIYYAH

Lecturers 

AZHAR_FKI :  AZHAR BIN YAACOB

Section Groups 

21693 :  DPTI1A .
21694 :  DPTI1B .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 08/08/2022 02:28 pm



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER PENDEK SESI 2022/2023

DR. MOHD BORHANUDDIN BIN ZAKARIA

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B
SYK10102(K)

[AC22]
DSYA1B 21692

B B

MONDAY R R R

TUESDAY E
SYK10102(K)

[GB10]
DSYA1A 21691

E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

SYK10102 :  AL-QIRAAH FI NUSUS AL-SYARIAH

Lecturers 

BORHANUDDIN_FKI :  DR. MOHD BORHANUDDIN BIN ZAKARIA

Section Groups 

21691 :  DSYA1A .
21692 :  DSYA1B .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 08/08/2022 02:28 pm



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER PENDEK SESI 2022/2023

MOHAMAD NURUL HAFIZ BIN AB LATIF

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY
DWM10102(K)

[BA217]
DMPI1A 22148

B B B

MONDAY R R R

TUESDAY E
DWM10102(K)
[BA219]

DMPI1B 22149
E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

DWM10102 :  AL-QIRAAH LI DIRASAH I'LAMIYYAH

Lecturers 

HAFIZ_FKI :  MOHAMAD NURUL HAFIZ BIN AB LATIF

Section Groups 

22148 :  DMPI1A . DMPI1A .
22149 :  DMPI1B .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 08/08/2022 02:28 pm



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER PENDEK SESI 2022/2023

PROF. DR. ABDUL HAKIM BIN ABDULLAH

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B
DWA10102(K)

[AC23]
DDAK1A 21699

B B

MONDAY
DWA10102(K)

[AC22]
DDAK1B 21700

R R R

TUESDAY E E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

DWA10102 :  AL-QIRAAH FI NUSUS AL-DA'WAH

Lecturers 

HAKIM_FKI :  PROF. DR. ABDUL HAKIM BIN ABDULLAH

Section Groups 

21699 :  DDAK1A .
21700 :  DDAK1B .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 08/08/2022 02:28 pm



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER PENDEK SESI 2022/2023

MAHADI BIN ABU BAKAR

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B B B

MONDAY
QSW10102(K)

[FC22]
DQWS1B 21696

R R R

TUESDAY
UST10102(K)

[AC23]
DUSU1B 21698

E
QSW10102(K)

[FC21]
DQWS1A 21695

E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K
UST10102(K)

[AC24]
DUSU1A 21697

K K

SUMMARY

Courses

QSW10102 :  AL-QIRAAH FI NUSUS AL-QURAN WA AL-SUNNAH
UST10102 :  AL-QIRAAH FI NUSUS AL-'AQIDAH

Lecturers 

MAHADI_FKI :  MAHADI BIN ABU BAKAR

Section Groups 

21695 :  DQWS1A .
21696 :  DQWS1B .
21697 :  DUSU1A .
21698 :  DUSU1B .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 08/08/2022 02:28 pm



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER PENDEK SESI 2022/2023

NIK NOR AZEAH BINTI NIK AZMAN

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B
QSI30701(T

)
[OnlineCla
ss136]

 21751

B B

MONDAY R R R

TUESDAY E E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K K K

SUMMARY

Courses

QSI30701 :  HIFZ AL QURAN III

Lecturers 

NIKAZEAH_FKI :  NIK NOR AZEAH BINTI NIK AZMAN

Section Groups 

21751 :  SMUSUK7A .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 08/08/2022 02:28 pm



 

 

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER PENDEK SESI 2022/2023

DR. NOORAIHAN BINTI ALI

 TIME /
  DAY

 08:00 am
 09:00 am

 09:00 am
 10:00 am

 10:00 am
 11:00 am

 11:00 am
 12:00 pm

 12:00 pm
 01:00 pm

 01:00 pm
 02:00 pm

 02:00 pm
 03:00 pm

 03:00 pm
 04:00 pm

 04:00 pm
 05:00 pm

 05:00 pm
 06:00 pm

 06:00 pm
 07:00 pm

 07:00 pm
 08:00 pm

 08:00 pm
 09:00 pm

 09:00 pm
 10:00 pm

 10:00 pm
 11:00 pm

SUNDAY B B B

MONDAY
DWB10102(K)

[AC21]
DBAH1B 21690

R R R

TUESDAY E E E

WEDNESDAY A A A

THURSDAY K
DWB10102(K)

[AC25]
DBAH1A 21689

K K

SUMMARY

Courses

DWB10102 :  AL-QIRAAH AL-WAZIFIYYAH

Lecturers 

NOORAIHAN_FKI :  DR. NOORAIHAN BINTI ALI

Section Groups 

21689 :  DBAH1A .
21690 :  DBAH1B .

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 08/08/2022 02:28 pm
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